
 

Team Results-Boys JV 

GlenOak Eagle Invitational 

August 29, 2020. Glen Oak High School Canton,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 1. Jackson                        Score:    22     Total:   1:32:01.80 

                                                  Average:   0:18:24.36 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:22.36 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. William Prato                1  0:17:35.20    9     0:00:00.00 

      2. Zach McClain                 3  0:18:07.26   11     0:00:32.06 

      3. Joseph Davis                 4  0:18:39.17   10     0:01:03.97 

      4. Bailey Young                 5  0:18:42.61   12     0:01:07.41 

      5. Dylan Liber                  9  0:18:57.56    9     0:01:22.36 

      6. Carter Hull                 10  0:19:02.72    9     0:01:27.52 

      7. Ryan Akers                  11  0:19:04.12   12     0:01:28.92 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 2. GlenOak                        Score:    41     Total:   1:34:25.06 

                                                  Average:   0:18:53.01 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:57.18 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Mitchell Amos                2  0:17:36.59   12     0:00:01.39 

      2. Brennan McGuire              6  0:18:49.76   12     0:01:14.56 

      3. Jacob Wedekamm               8  0:18:55.23    9     0:01:20.03 

      4. David Marginean             12  0:19:29.71   10     0:01:54.51 

      5. Ben Davis                   13  0:19:33.77   10     0:01:58.57 

      6. Eli Laughman                21  0:20:15.72   10     0:02:40.52 

      7. Braden Daugherty            23  0:20:29.16   10     0:02:53.96 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 3. Mentor                         Score:    83     Total:   1:39:27.65 

                                                  Average:   0:19:53.53 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:31.02 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Joshua Luboski              14  0:19:40.69   12     0:02:05.49 

      2. Michael Kolenich            15  0:19:45.56   10     0:02:10.36 

      3. Anthony Burger              17  0:19:51.41    9     0:02:16.21 

      4. Joseph Burger               18  0:19:58.28    9     0:02:23.08 

      5. Charles Eckles              19  0:20:11.71   11     0:02:36.51 

      6. Nathan Armstrong            20  0:20:14.75   10     0:02:39.55 

      7. Connor Rus                  22  0:20:17.54   11     0:02:42.34 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 4. Hoover                         Score:   104     Total:   1:41:45.63 

                                                  Average:   0:20:21.13 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:21.71 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Carter Linn                  7  0:18:54.27   12     0:01:19.07 

      2. Luke Roshak                 16  0:19:47.92    9     0:02:12.72 

      3. Roger Schmucker             25  0:20:40.76   10     0:03:05.56 



      4. Rory Galbraith              27  0:21:06.70   10     0:03:31.50 

      5. Spencer Fry                 29  0:21:15.98   10     0:03:40.78 

      6. Joshua Mongold              30  0:21:35.91   12     0:04:00.71 

      7. Gabriel Kloster             32  0:21:37.35   11     0:04:02.15 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 5. Green                          Score:   142     Total:   1:46:59.92 

                                                  Average:   0:21:23.98 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:47.07 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Robson Tommy                24  0:20:39.49    9     0:03:04.29 

      2. Logan Johnson               26  0:21:03.37   12     0:03:28.17 

      3. Alex Webster                28  0:21:14.29   12     0:03:39.09 

      4. Nick Shroyer                31  0:21:36.21   12     0:04:01.01 

      5. Erich Duffrin               33  0:22:26.56   10     0:04:51.36 

      6. Connor Fricke               34  0:24:03.05   12     0:06:27.85 

      7. Ryan Harrigle               35  0:24:59.63   10     0:07:24.43 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Printouts compliments of Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

 

Individual Results-Boys JV 

GlenOak Eagle Invitational 

August 29, 2020. Glen Oak High School Canton,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Plc Pts Name                        Team                     Grade   Time 

Number 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  1   1 William Prato               Jackson                   9  

0:17:35.20 4504 

  2   2 Mitchell Amos               GlenOak                  12  

0:17:36.59 4264 

  3   3 Zach McClain                Jackson                  11  

0:18:07.26 4501 

  4   4 Joseph Davis                Jackson                  10  

0:18:39.17 4489 

  5   5 Bailey Young                Jackson                  12  

0:18:42.61 4511 

  6   6 Brennan McGuire             GlenOak                  12  

0:18:49.76 4280 

  7   7 Carter Linn                 Hoover                   12  

0:18:54.27 4412 

  8   8 Jacob Wedekamm              GlenOak                   9  

0:18:55.23 4283 

  9   9 Dylan Liber                 Jackson                   9  

0:18:57.56 4499 

 10  10 Carter Hull                 Jackson                   9  

0:19:02.72 4495 

 11  11 Ryan Akers                  Jackson                  12  

0:19:04.12 4485 

 12     Josh Floyd                  Jackson                  11  

0:19:14.99 4491 

 13     Jonah McFadden              Jackson                  11  

0:19:19.74 4502 



 14  12 David Marginean             GlenOak                  10  

0:19:29.71 4278 

 15  13 Ben Davis                   GlenOak                  10  

0:19:33.77 4270 

 16     Brian McAuliffe             Jackson                  11  

0:19:36.28 4500 

 17     Ben Kim                     Jackson                  10  

0:19:39.53 4497 

 18  14 Joshua Luboski              Mentor                   12  

0:19:40.69 4570 

 19     Cael Ball                   Jackson                   9  

0:19:42.87 4486 

 20  15 Michael Kolenich            Mentor                   10  

0:19:45.56 4568 

 21  16 Luke Roshak                 Hoover                    9  

0:19:47.92 4416 

 22  17 Anthony Burger              Mentor                    9  

0:19:51.41 4559 

 23     Spencer Hawkins             Jackson                   9  

0:19:56.05 4493 

 24  18 Joseph Burger               Mentor                    9  

0:19:58.28 4560 

 25  19 Charles Eckles              Mentor                   11  

0:20:11.71 4566 

 26  20 Nathan Armstrong            Mentor                   10  

0:20:14.75 4556 

 27  21 Eli Laughman                GlenOak                  10  

0:20:15.72 4277 

 28  22 Connor Rus                  Mentor                   11  

0:20:17.54 4575 

 29     Ethan Mocny                 Mentor                   11  

0:20:20.61 4572 

 30     Ryan Brown                  Mentor                   10  

0:20:20.72 4557 

 31  23 Braden Daugherty            GlenOak                  10  

0:20:29.16 4269 

 32     Alex Cwiak                  GlenOak                  11  

0:20:29.94 4268 

 33     Jacob Brueggeman            Mentor                   12  

0:20:35.76 4558 

 34  24 Robson Tommy                Green                     9  

0:20:39.49 4364 

 35  25 Roger Schmucker             Hoover                   10  

0:20:40.76 4417 

 36     Ty Caughey                  GlenOak                  12  

0:20:41.98 4267 

 37     Alex Chase                  Mentor                    9  

0:20:47.52 4561 

 38     Richie Deskin               GlenOak                  10  

0:20:56.01 4271 

 39     Cameron Sorboro             Mentor                    9  

0:21:02.32 4579 

 40  26 Logan Johnson               Green                    12  

0:21:03.37 4355 

 41  27 Rory Galbraith              Hoover                   10  

0:21:06.70 4403 

 42     Aaron Duricky               Mentor                   11  

0:21:10.87 4565 

 43  28 Alex Webster                Green                    12  

0:21:14.29 4365 



 44  29 Spencer Fry                 Hoover                   10  

0:21:15.98 4402 

 45     Randall Saley               Mentor                   11  

0:21:17.67 4576 

 46     Gabe Falcone                GlenOak                  12  

0:21:26.50 4272 

 47     Troy Gray                   GlenOak                  10  

0:21:30.94 4274 

 48  30 Joshua Mongold              Hoover                   12  

0:21:35.91 4414 

 49  31 Nick Shroyer                Green                    12  

0:21:36.21 4363 

 50  32 Gabriel Kloster             Hoover                   11  

0:21:37.35 4411 

 51     Dominic Granito             Hoover                   12  

0:21:44.57 4404 

 52     Parker White                Hoover                    9  

0:21:50.93 4420 

 53     Zach Gemma                  GlenOak                  10  

0:22:21.77 4273 

 54  33 Erich Duffrin               Green                    10  

0:22:26.56 4350 

 55     Aiden Stump                 Hoover                   10  

0:23:04.29 4418 

 56     AJ Swing                    GlenOak                  10  

0:23:10.07 4282 

 57     Kyle Fitz-Patrick           Hoover                   10  

0:23:32.96 4401 

 58  34 Connor Fricke               Green                    12  

0:24:03.05 4352 

 59  35 Ryan Harrigle               Green                    10  

0:24:59.63 4354 

 60     Landen Shane                Green                    12  

0:26:13.93 4362 

 61     Ethan Corey                 Green                    12  

0:26:39.81 4349 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Printouts compliments of Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

         


